inter
iSBC® 386/20
SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER STARTER KITS
• Starter Kit Includes iSBC® 386/20P • Hig,h Speed 32-bit Memory Interface
CPU Board, 2 or 4MB Memory Board, • ISBXTM Interface Supports I/O
and P-MON386ES Monitor or iRMX® Expansion Using iSBX
286/386 ES Software MULTIMODULETM Boards
• High Performance 32-bit Processor • Up to 128KB of EPROM Local Memory

,
Or equivalent
APPROXIMATE WEIGHT: . ORDERING INFORMATION
iSBC 386/20P CPU Board-26 oz. (731 gm) Part Number Description
iSBC 402P/404P Memory Board-18 oz. (510 gm) SBC38620SPKGR iRMX 286/386 ES-Based iSBC
386/20 Starter Kit. Supplied:
iSBC 386/20P CPU board;
iSBC 402P 2MB memory
board; one set of CPU/memo
ry ribbon cable assemblies; .
four serial cables for connec
tionto Intellec Series III/IV sys
tem or console terminal; two
27256 EPROMs; 8" ISIS me
dia and 5-%" iRMX media
host/target· diskettes; user
documentation.
Starter Kit System Requirements
iRMX®-BASED KIT
Intellec Series III/IV Development System (host)
Intel 286/310 System (target)
Models Sys 310-17, -17A, -40, -40A, -41, or -41A
PMON-BASED KIT
XENIX 286/310 System (host)
Models Sys 310-40, -40A, -41, -41A, or -APXX.
NOTE:
System must be· configured with XENIX Release 3,
Update 3 (or higher) and a minimum of 2 MB of
DRAM memory.
DC POWER REQUIREMENTS
Board Voltage
Current
(Approx.)
+5V
11A(max)
iSBC 386/20P
9A (typ)
CPU Board'
±12V
35mA (max)
20mA (typ)
iSBC 402P/404P
+5
5.5A (max)
Memory Board 3.9A (typ)
'Notes:
1. Includes power for local EPROM Memory
2. Does not include power for iSBX MUL TIMODULE
SBC38620SPKG2R Same as above except with
iSBC 404P 4MB memory
board.
SBC38620SPKG P-MON386ES-Based iSBC
386/20 Starter Kit. Supplied:
iSBC 386/20P CPU board;
iSBC 402P 2MB memory
board; one set of CPU/memo
ry ribbon cable assemblies; two
serial cables for connection to
DCE or DTE RS232C host in-
. terface; two 27512 EPROMS;
5-%" host diskettes; user doc
umentation.
SBC38620SPKG2 Same as above except with
iSBC 404P 4MB memory
board.
3-124